
**  Polling Place Location Changes November 2016

PRECINCT LOCATION ADDRESS

 ALDEN ALDEN TOWNSHIP OFFICE (FRONT OFFICE) 8515 ALDEN RD, ALDEN  60033

 ALGONQUIN 01 OLD ALGONQUIN VILLAGE HALL (1ST FLR MTG  RM) 2 S. MAIN ST.  ALGONQUIN  60102  

 ALGONQUIN 02 IMMANUEL LUTHERAN CHURCH (NARTHEX) 178 MCHENRY AVE. (MCHENRY & CHURCH).  CL  60014

 ALGONQUIN 03 S.S. PETER & PAUL CHURCH ANNEX (GATHERING SPACE) 410 N. FIRST ST.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 04 FOX RIVER GROVE FIRE DEPT (KITCHEN AREA) 411 ALGONQUIN RD.  FOX RIVER GROVE  60021

 ALGONQUIN 05 EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH (TOWER ENTRANCE-WELCOME CTR) 575 E CRYSTAL LAKE  AVE. CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 06 ST MGT/MARY SCHOOL MINISTRY CENTER (LOWER LEVEL) 113 S. HUBBARD ST.  ALGONQUIN  60102

 ALGONQUIN 07 CRYSTAL LAKE PARK DIST (MAIN PAVILION) 300 LAKE SHORE DR. CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 08 AUGUST KRAUS SENIOR CENTER (BACK ENTRANCE) 441 W.  MAIN ST.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 09 FOX RIVER GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYM) 401 ORCHARD ST.  FOX RIVER GROVE  60021

 ALGONQUIN 10 BETHANY LUTHERAN CHURCH (UPSTAIRS-LUTHER HALL) 76 W. CRYSTAL LAKE AVE. CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 11 LITH PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION (BANQUET ROOM) 1212 CRYSTAL LAKE RD.  LAKE IN THE HILLS  60156

 ALGONQUIN 12 S.S. PETER & PAUL CHURCH ANNEX (GATHERING SPACE) 410 N. FIRST ST.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 13 SOUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (ENTRY WAY) 601 GOLF RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 14 EASTGATE MANOR (TOWN SQUARE-LOWER LEVEL) 101 EASTGATE CT.  ALGONQUIN  60102

 ALGONQUIN 15 LITH PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION (BANQUET ROOM) 1212 CRYSTAL LAKE RD. LAKE IN THE HILLS  60156

 ALGONQUIN 16    ALGONQUIN ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (ART RM #24) 975 ALGONQUIN RD.  FOX RIVER GROVE  60021

 ALGONQUIN 17 HOLY CROSS CHURCH (L.O.F.T. LOWER LEVEL) 2107 THREE OAKS RD.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 18 CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH OF ALGONQUIN (FELLOWSHIP HALL) 109 WASHINGTON ST.  ALGONQUIN  60102

 ALGONQUIN 19 CRYSTAL LAKE PARK DIST (RECREATION BLDG) 300 LAKE SHORE DR.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 20 US BANK ILLINOIS (LOWER LEVEL) 350 COMMONWEALTH (MAIN & CONGRESS). CL  60014 

 ALGONQUIN 21 CARY FIRE STATION #2 (EAST SIDE APPARATUS FLOOR) 2015 CRYSTAL LAKE RD.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 22 FOX RIVER GROVE VILLAGE HALL (COMMUNITY ROOM) 305 ILLINOIS ST.  FOX RIVER GROVE  60021

 ALGONQUIN 23 ST BARNABAS LUTHERAN CHURCH (FAMILY LIFE CENTER) 8901 CARY-ALGONQUIN RD.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 24 COVENTRY SCHOOL (GYM) 820 DARLINGTON LN. CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 25 LUNDAHL JUNIOR HIGH (MEDIA CENTER) 560 NASH RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 26 REAL LIFE CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE (FELLOWSHIP HALL) 531 DEVONSHIRE LN.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 27 COVENTRY SCHOOL (GYM) 820 DARLINGTON LN. CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 28 ILL STATE BANK  OAK ST. PROF BLDG.(LOWER LVL-SOUTH SIDE) 1301 PYOTT RD. LAKE IN THE HILLS  60156

 ALGONQUIN 29 CARY FIRE STATION #2 (EAST SIDE APPARATUS FLOOR) 2015 CRYSTAL LAKE RD.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 30 LIGHT OF CHRIST LUTHERAN CHURCH (WELCOME CENTER) 100 HANSON RD.  ALGONQUIN  60102

 ALGONQUIN 31 CARY FIRE HEADQUARTERS (CLASS ROOM) 400 CARY-ALGONQUIN RD.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 32 ALGONQUIN MIDDLE SCHOOL  (N-E MAIN ENT A)) 520 LONGWOOD DR.  ALGONQUIN  60102

 ALGONQUIN 33   FOX RIVER GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL (MAIN GYM) 401 ORCHARD ST.  FOX RIVER GROVE  60021

 ALGONQUIN 34 S.S. PETER & PAUL CHURCH ANNEX (GATHERING SPACE) 410 N. FIRST ST.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 35 HOME STATE BANK (LOWER LEVEL COMMUNITY ROOM) 611 S. MAIN ST. CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 36 LUNDAHL JUNIOR HIGH (MEDIA CENTER) 560 NASH RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 37 CANTERBURY SCHOOL (FRONT HALLWAY) 875 CANTERBURY DR.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 38 CRYSTAL LAKE SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL (THEATRE ENT) 1200 S. MCHENRY AVE.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 39 LIGHT OF CHRIST LUTHERAN CHURCH (WELCOME CENTER) 100 HANSON RD.  ALGONQUIN  60102

 ALGONQUIN 40 BRIGHT OAKS COMM. CENTER (BRIGHT OAKS CLUBHOUSE) 40 RED OAK TR.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 41 NEUBERT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (MULTI-PURPOSE RM) 1100 HUNTINGTON DR.  ALGONQUIN  60102

 ALGONQUIN 42 CRYSTAL LAKE SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL (THEATRE ENT) 1200 S. MCHENRY AVE.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 43 NEW ALGONQUIN VILLAGE HALL (FRONT LOBBY)  2200 HARNISH DR.  ALGONQUIN  60102

 ALGONQUIN 44 ALGONQUIN AREA LIBRARY (LOWER LEVEL MTG RM) 115 EASTGATE DR.  ALGONQUIN  60102

 ALGONQUIN 45   FOX RIVER GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL (GYM) 401 ORCHARD ST.  FOX RIVER GROVE  60021

 ALGONQUIN 46 CARY AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY (FRONT MEETING RM) 1606 THREE OAKS RD.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 47 CARY FIRE HEADQUARTERS (CLASS ROOM) 400 CARY-ALGONQUIN RD.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 48 ST BARNABAS LUTHERAN CHURCH (FAMILY LIFE CENTER) 8901 CARY-ALGONQUIN RD.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 49 HOLY CROSS CHURCH (L.O.F.T. LOWER LEVEL) 2107 THREE OAKS RD.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 50 EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH (TOWER ENTRANCE-WELCOME CTR) 575 E CRYSTAL LAKE AVE.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60013

 ALGONQUIN 51 PRINCE OF PEACE LUTHERAN CHURCH (LOBBY) 932 MCHENRY AVE.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 52 INDIAN PRAIRIE SCHOOL (FRONT ENTRY WAY) 651 VILLAGE RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 53 HOPE COVENANT CHURCH (FRONT LOBBY) 451 ACKMAN RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014 



PRECINCT LOCATION ADDRESS

 ALGONQUIN 54 HOPE COVENANT CHURCH (FRONT LOBBY) 451 ACKMAN RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014 

 ALGONQUIN 55 ST BARNABAS LUTHERAN CHURCH (FAMILY LIFE CENTER) 8901 CARY-ALGONQUIN RD.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 56 EASTGATE MANOR (TOWN SQUARE-LOWER LEVEL) 101 EASTGATE CT.  ALGONQUIN   60102

 ALGONQUIN 57 VILLAGE OF LAKE IN THE HILLS (COMMUNITY ROOM) 600 HARVEST GATE.  LAKE IN THE HILLS  60156

 ALGONQUIN 58 VILLAGE OF LAKE IN THE HILLS (COMMUNITY ROOM) 600 HARVEST GATE.  LAKE IN THE HILLS  60156

 ALGONQUIN 59 ILL STATE BANK  OAK ST. PROF BLDG.(LOWER LVL-NORTH SIDE) 1301 PYOTT RD.  LAKE IN THE HILLS  60156

 ALGONQUIN 60 AUGUST KRAUS SENIOR CENTER (BACK ENTRANCE) 441 W. MAIN ST.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 61 ILL STATE BANK  OAK ST. PROF BLDG.(LOWER LVL-NORTH SIDE) 1301 PYOTT RD.  LAKE IN THE HILLS  60156

 ALGONQUIN 62 LIGHT OF CHRIST LUTHERAN CHURCH (WELCOME CENTER) 100 HANSON RD.  ALGONQUIN  60102

 ALGONQUIN 63 JACOBS HIGH SCHOOL (FRONT HALL) 2601 BUNKER HILL DR.  ALGONQUIN  60102

 ALGONQUIN 64 ALGONQUIN AREA LIBRARY (LOWER LEVEL MTG RM) 115 EASTGATE DR.   ALGONQUIN 60102

 ALGONQUIN 65 CARY AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY (FRONT MEETING RM) 1606 THREE OAKS RD.  CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 66 INDIAN PRAIRIE SCHOOL (FRONT ENTRY WAY) 651 VILLAGE RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 ALGONQUIN 67 CARY FIRE STATION #2 (EAST SIDE APPARATUS FLOOR) 2015 CRYSTAL LAKE RD. CARY  60013

 ALGONQUIN 68 ALGONQUIN AREA LIBRARY (LOWER LEVEL MTG RM) 2600 HARNISH DR.  ALGONQUIN   60102

 BURTON 01 SPRING GROVE VILLAGE HALL (COUNCIL CHAMBERS) 7401 MEYER RD.   SPRING GROVE  60081

 BURTON 02 SPRING GROVE FIRE HOUSE (CLASS ROOM) 8214 RICHARDSON RD.  SPRING GROVE  60081

 BURTON 03 SPRING GROVE FIRE HOUSE (CLASS ROOM) 8214 RICHARDSON RD.  SPRING GROVE  60081

 CHEMUNG 01 ST. PAUL LUTHERAN CHURCH (LOWER LEVEL MAIN ENTRY) 1601 N. GARFIELD RD. HARVARD  60033

 CHEMUNG 02 CHEMUNG TOWNSHIP BUILDING (MEETING ROOM) 807 8th Street Harvard,IL. 60033

 CHEMUNG 03 TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH (RECEPTION RM-EAST ENT) 504 E DIGGINS ST.  HARVARD  60033

 CHEMUNG 04 HARVARD RANCH FOR SENIORS (ACTIVITY RM) 820 W. METZEN ST. HARVARD  60033

 CHEMUNG 05 HARVARD MOOSE LODGE #1289 (MAIN HALL) 22500 IL RTE 173.  HARVARD  60033

 CORAL 01 CORAL TOWNSHIP HALL (MEETING ROOM) JEFFERSON & OLSON RD.  UNION  60180

 CORAL 02 MARENGO-UNION LIBRARY (MEETING ROOM) 19714 E. GRANT HWY MARENGO  60152

 CORAL 03 HUNTLEY HIGH SCHOOL (INSIDE DOOR 22 & 24) 13719 HARMONY RD.  HUNTLEY  60142

 DORR 01 WOODSTOCK FIRE/RESCUE STATION (JUDD ST TRAINING RM) 435 E. JUDD ST.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 DORR 02 FREE METHODIST CHURCH 934 N. SEMINARY AVE.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 DORR 03 WOODSTOCK VFW CLUBHOUSE (LOWER HALL) 240 N. THROOP ST.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 DORR 04 WOODSTOCK VFW CLUBHOUSE (LOWER HALL) 240 N. THROOP ST.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 DORR 05 WOODSTOCK VFW CLUBHOUSE (LOWER HALL) 240 N. THROOP ST.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 DORR 06 ST. ANN'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH (PARISH HALL) 503 W. JACKSON ST.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 DORR 07 REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) 1320 DEAN ST.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 DORR 08 FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH (FRONT PARLOR) 201 W. SOUTH ST.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 DORR 09 REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) 1320 DEAN ST.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 DORR 10 WOODSTOCK FIRE/RESCUE STATION (DEAN ST TRAINING ROOM) 1325 DEAN ST.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 DORR 11 RIDGEFIELD PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) 8505 CHURCH ST.  RIDGEFIELD  60014

 DORR 12 MCHENRY COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS (BLDG D, MAIN ROOM) 11900 COUNTRY CLUB RD. WOODSTOCK  60098

 DORR 13 MCHENRY COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS (BLDG D, MAIN ROOM) 11900 COUNTRY CLUB RD. WOODSTOCK  60098

 DORR 14 WOODSTOCK COUNTRY CLUB (GLENCREST ROOM) 10310 COUNTRY CLUB RD.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 DUNHAM DUNHAM TOWNSHIP GARAGE (FRONT ENTRANCE) 107 AIRPORT RD.  HARVARD  60033

 GRAFTON 01 AMERICAN LEGION OF HUNTLEY (WOODSTOCK ST ENTRANCE) 11712 CORAL ST.  HUNTLEY  60142

 GRAFTON 02 WEST BEACH CENTER (MAIN ROOM) 2330 LAKE AVE.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 GRAFTON 03 WEST SCHOOL (GYM) 100 BRIARWOOD RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 GRAFTON 04    TALAMORE (CLUBHOUSE MEETING ROOM) 12121 TALAMORE BLVD.  HUNTLEY  60142

 GRAFTON 05 WEST SCHOOL (GYM) 100 BRIARWOOD RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 GRAFTON 06 WEST SCHOOL (GYM) 100 BRIARWOOD RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 GRAFTON 07 WEST BEACH CENTER (MAIN ROOM) 2330 LAKE AVE.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 GRAFTON 08 WOODS CREEK SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) 1100 W. ALEXANDRA BLVD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 GRAFTON 09 GREEN TREES OF HUNTLEY (COMMUNITY ROOM) 11417 E. MAIN ST.  HUNTLEY  60142

 GRAFTON 10 WEST BEACH CENTER (MAIN ROOM) 2330 LAKE AVE.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 GRAFTON 11 WEST SCHOOL (GYM) 100 BRIARWOOD RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 GRAFTON 12   ** MARTIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -  MAIN ENTRANCE 10920 REED RD LAKE IN THE HILLS 60156

 GRAFTON 13   WOODS CREEK SCHOOL (CAFETERIA) 1100 W. ALEXANDRA BLVD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 GRAFTON 14   TOMS FARM MARKET & GREENHOUSES (GREENHOUSE) 10214 ALGONQUIN RD.  HUNTLEY   60142



PRECINCT LOCATION ADDRESS

 GRAFTON 15   HUNTLEY PARK DISTRICT (THEATER) 12015 MILL ST.  HUNTLEY  60142

 GRAFTON 16  SPRINGBROOK COMMUNITY CHURCH (GYM) 10115 ALGONQUIN RD. HUNTLEY  60142

 GRAFTON 17   TOMS FARM MARKET & GREENHOUSES (GREENHOUSE) 10214 ALGONQUIN RD.  HUNTLEY  60142

 GRAFTON 18  SPRINGBROOK COMMUNITY CHURCH (GYM) 10115 ALGONQUIN RD. HUNTLEY   60142

 GRAFTON 19    ** MARTIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - MAIN ENTRANCE 10920 REED RD LAKE IN THE HILLS 60156

 GRAFTON 20    ** MARTIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -  MAIN ENTRANCE 10920 REED RD LAKE IN THE HILLS 60156

 GRAFTON 21     GLACIER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1120 VILLAGE RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE   60014

 GRAFTON 22   HUNTLEY VILLAGE HALL (BOARD ROOM) 10987 MAIN ST.  HUNTLEY  60142

 GRAFTON 23    SPRINGBROOK COMMUNITY CHURCH (GYM) 10115 ALGONQUIN RD. HUNTLEY  60142

 GRAFTON 24       SPRINGBROOK COMMUNITY CHURCH (GYM) 10115 ALGONQUIN RD. HUNTLEY  60142

 GRAFTON 25   SPRINGBROOK COMMUNITY CHURCH (GYM) 10115 ALGONQUIN RD. HUNTLEY  60142

 GRAFTON 26    HUNTLEY PARK DISTRICT (THEATER) 12015 MILL ST.  HUNTLEY  60142

 GRAFTON 27   HUNTLEY PARK DISTRICT (THEATER) 12015 MILL ST.  HUNTLEY   60142

 GRAFTON 28  SPRINGBROOK COMMUNITY CHURCH (GYM) 10115 ALGONQUIN RD. HUNTLEY  60142

 GRAFTON 29 HUNTLEY VILLAGE HALL (BOARD ROOM) 10987 MAIN ST.  HUNTLEY  60142

 GRAFTON 30     LIVING WATERS LUTHERAN CHURCH 1808 MILLER RD. CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 GRAFTON 31   GLACIER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1120 VILLAGE RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 GREENWOOD 01 GREENWOOD TWP MUNICIPAL BLDG (SOUTH END) 5211 MILLER RD.  WONDER LAKE  60097

 GREENWOOD 02 ST. JOHN'S LUTHERAN CHURCH (SOCIAL HALL) 401 ST. JOHN'S RD.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 GREENWOOD 03 HIGHLAND SHORES COMM. BLDG (MAIN HALL) 9015 WOODY TRL.  WONDER LAKE  60097

 GREENWOOD 04 ST. JOHN'S LUTHERAN CHURCH (SOCIAL HALL) 401 ST. JOHN'S RD.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 GREENWOOD 05 WONDER LAKE COMMUNITY  BLDG (MEETING ROOM) 4444 THOMPSON RD.  WONDER LAKE  60097

 GREENWOOD 06 NORTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL (LIBRARY) 2121 N. SEMINARY AVE.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 GREENWOOD 07 WOODSTOCK FIRE/RESCUE STATION (RAFFLE RD TRAINING RM) 2900 RAFFEL RD.  WOODSTOCK 60098

 HARTLAND 01 VALLEY HI NURSING HOME (MULTI-PURPOSE RM) 2406 HARTLAND RD.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 HARTLAND 02 HARTLAND TOWNSHIP GARAGE 15813 NELSON RD.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 HEBRON 01      HEBRON VILLAGE HALL (BOARD ROOM) 12007 PRAIRIE AVE.  HEBRON  60034

 HEBRON 02 HEBRON LIBRARY(SOCIAL ROOM) 9908 ST ALBANS ST.  HEBRON  60034

 MARENGO 01 MARENGO PARK DISTRICT (NATURE CENTER ROOM) 825 INDIAN OAKS TRL.   MARENGO  60152

 MARENGO 02 MARENGO CITY HALL BLDG.(UPPER CHAMBERS) 132 E. PRAIRIE ST.  MARENGO  60152

 MARENGO 03 MARENGO TOWNSHIP TOWN HALL 4010 N. IL RTE. 23 MARENGO  60152

 MARENGO 04 MARENGO TOWNSHIP TOWN HALL 4010 N. IL RTE. 23 MARENGO  60152

 MCHENRY 01 VILLAGE OF RINGWOOD (BOARD ROOM) 6000 BARNARD MILL RD.  RINGWOOD  60072

 MCHENRY 02 SHEPHERD OF THE HILLS LUTH CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) 404 N. GREEN ST.   MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 03 MCHENRY AMERICAN LEGION POST 491 (MAIN HALL) 1331 N. RIVERSIDE DR.   MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 04 JOHNSBURG COMMUNITY CLUB 2315 W. CHURCH ST.  JOHNSBURG  60051

 MCHENRY 05 HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYM) 6809 MCCULLOM LAKE RD.  WONDER LAKE  60097

 MCHENRY 06 V.F.W. CLUBHOUSE (NORMANDY ROOM) 3002 W. ROUTE 120. MCHENRY  60051

 MCHENRY 07 MCHENRY PUBLIC LIBRARY (NE SIDE OF BUILDING-MEETING RM) 809 FRONT ST.   MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 08 CHRIST THE KING SCHOOL (ST KOLBE RM NEAR S ENTRANCE) 5006 E. WONDER LAKE RD.  WONDER LAKE  60097

 MCHENRY 09 FAITH PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH (NARTHEX) 2107 W. LINCOLN RD.  MCHENRY  60051

 MCHENRY 10 NATIVITY LUTHERAN CHURCH (LOWER LEVEL) 3506 E. WONDER LAKE RD.  WONDER LAKE  60097

 MCHENRY 11 EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH OF MCHENRY (SANCTUARY) 2614 N. RINGWOOD RD.  MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 12 MCCULLOM LAKE VILLAGE HALL  (MAIN HALL) 4811 W. ORCHARD DR.,  MCCULLOM LAKE  60050

 MCHENRY 13 ELM ST. PLACE OFFICE CONDO ASSOC (LOWER LVL COMM RM) 5400 W. ELM ST.  MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 14 HILLCREST APARTMENTS (CLUBHOUSE COMMUNITY RM.) 1916 N. ORLEANS.  MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 15 JOHNSBURG PUBLIC LIBRARY (MEETING ROOM) 3000 W. JOHNSBURG RD.  MCHENRY  60051

 MCHENRY 16 JOHNSBURG VILLAGE HALL (BOARD ROOM) 1515 CHANNEL BEACH AVE.  JOHNSBURG  60051

 MCHENRY 17 JOHNSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (FRONT LOBBY) 2002 W. RINGWOOD RD.  MCHENRY  60051

 MCHENRY 18 WHISPERING HILLS COMMUNITY CENTER 4708 JEFFERY ST.  MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 19 HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (GYM) 6809 MCCULLOM LAKE RD.  WONDER LAKE  60097

 MCHENRY 20 SHEPHERD OF THE HILLS LUTH CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) 404 N. GREEN ST.  MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 21 MCHENRY AMERICAN LEGION POST 491 (MAIN HALL) 1331 N. RIVERSIDE DR.  MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 22 V.F.W. CLUBHOUSE (NORMANDY ROOM) 3002 W. ROUTE 120.  MCHENRY  60051

 MCHENRY 23 MCHENRY HIGH SCHOOL WEST CAMPUS (N. LOBBY DOOR 21) 4724 W CRYSTAL LAKE RD.  MCHENRY  60050
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 MCHENRY 24 ELM ST. PLACE OFFICE CONDO ASSOC (LOWER LVL COMM RM) 5400 W. ELM ST.  MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 25 LAKEMOOR PUBLIC WORKS BUILDING (GARAGE) 333 W. WEGNER RD.  LAKEMOOR  60051

 MCHENRY 26 MCHENRY HIGH SCHOOL WEST CAMPUS (N. LOBBY DOOR 21) 4724 W. CRYSTAL LAKE RD.  MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 27 FAITH PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH (SOCIAL HALL) 2107 W. LINCOLN RD.  MCHENRY  60051

 MCHENRY 28 HERITAGE WOODS OF McHENRY (UPSTAIRS ACTIVITY ROOM) 4609 W. CRYSTAL LAKE RD.  MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 29 EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH OF MCHENRY (SANCTUARY) 2614 N. RINGWOOD RD.  MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 30 HERITAGE WOODS OF McHENRY (UPSTAIRS ACTIVITY ROOM) 4609 W. CRYSTAL LAKE RD.  MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 31 WHISPERING HILLS COMMUNITY CENTER 4708 JEFFERY ST.  MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 32 MCHENRY FIRE STATION (1st FLR TRAINING RM) 3610 W. ELM ST.  MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 33 WONDER LAKE BIBLE CHURCH (LOBBY) 7511 HOWE RD.  WONDER LAKE  60097

 MCHENRY 34 EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH OF MCHENRY (SANCTUARY) 2614 N. RINGWOOD RD.  MCHENRY  60050

 MCHENRY 35 JOYFUL HARVEST CHURCH (MULTI-PURPOSE RM) 5050 JOHNSBURG RD. JOHNSBURG  60051

 NUNDA 01 PRAIRIE ISLE GOLF CLUB (BANQUET ROOM) 2216 ROUTE 176. CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 NUNDA 02 NATURE CENTER (VETERANS ACRES) 330 N. MAIN ST.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 NUNDA 03 SALVATION  ARMY (LIBRARY) 290 W. CRYSTAL LAKE AVE. CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 NUNDA 04 ST. JOHN LUTHERAN CHURCH (FELLOWSHIP HALL) 405 W. STATE RD.(RTE 176).  ISLAND LAKE  60042

 NUNDA 05 SALVATION  ARMY (LIBRARY) 290 W. CRYSTAL LAKE AVE. CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 NUNDA 06 LAKEMOOR PUBLIC WORKS BUILDING (GARAGE) 333 W. WEGNER RD. LAKEMOOR  60051

 NUNDA 07 VILLAGE OF PORT BARRINGTON (MAIN ROOM) 69 S. CIRCLE AVE. (RTE 4).  PORT BARRINGTON   60010

 NUNDA 08 IRISH PRAIRIE RECREATIONAL CENTER (COMMUNITY ROOM) 4300 W. SHAMROCK LN.  MCHENRY  60050

 NUNDA 09 OAKWOOD HILLS VILLAGE HALL (COMMUNITY ROOM) 3020 N. PARK DR.  OAKWOOD HILLS  60013

 NUNDA 10 NATURE CENTER (VETERANS ACRES) 330 N. MAIN ST.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 NUNDA 11 ROTARY BLDG-UPPER LEVEL (VET ACRES-MAIN PRKG LOT) 431 N. WALKUP RD. CRYSTAL LAKE  60014 

 NUNDA 12 HOLIDAY HILLS VILLAGE HALL (CONFERENCE ROOM) 1304 SUNSET DR.  MCHENRY  60051

 NUNDA 13 BETHANY LUTHERAN CHURCH (UPSTAIRS-LUTHER HALL) 76 W. CRYSTAL LAKE AVE.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 NUNDA 14 THE FOUNTAINS AT CRYSTAL LAKE (CANTERBURY PL. LOBBY) 965 N. BRIGHTON CIR.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 NUNDA 15 ROTARY BLDG-UPPER LEVEL (VET ACRES-MAIN PRKG LOT) 431 N. WALKUP RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 NUNDA 16 PRAIRIE ISLE GOLF CLUB (BANQUET ROOM) 2216 ROUTE 176. CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 NUNDA 17 THE CHURCH OF HOLY APOSTLES (APOSTLES BAY) 5211 W. BULL VALLEY RD.  MCHENRY  60050

 NUNDA 18 ROTARY BLDG-UPPER LEVEL (VET ACRES-MAIN PRKG LOT) 431 N. WALKUP RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 NUNDA 19 THE CHURCH OF HOLY APOSTLES (APOSTLES BAY) 5211 W. BULL VALLEY RD.  MCHENRY  60050

 NUNDA 20 NUNDA TOWNSHIP HALL (LOWER LEVEL) 3510 BAY RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 NUNDA 21 NUNDA TOWNSHIP HALL (LOWER LEVEL) 3510 BAY RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 NUNDA 22 CALVARY ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH (FOYER) 5906 S. RTE. 31. CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 NUNDA 23 COTTON CREEK SCHOOL (LIBRARY) 545 NEWPORT CT.  ISLAND LAKE   60042

 NUNDA 24 MCHENRY CITY HALL (COURTROOM LOBBY) 333 S. GREEN ST.  MCHENRY  60050

 NUNDA 25 OAKWOOD HILLS VILLAGE HALL (BOARD RM) 3020 N. PARK DR.  OAKWOOD HILLS  60013

 NUNDA 26 COTTON CREEK SCHOOL (LIBRARY) 545 NEWPORT CT.  ISLAND LAKE  60042

 NUNDA 27 IRISH PRAIRIE RECREATIONAL CENTER (COMMUNITY ROOM) 4300 W. SHAMROCK LN.  MCHENRY  60050

 NUNDA 28 VILLAGE OF PORT BARRINGTON (MAIN ROOM) 69 S. CIRCLE AVE. (RTE 4). PORT BARRINGTON   60010

 NUNDA 29 NUNDA TOWNSHIP HALL (LOWER LEVEL) 3510 BAY RD.  CRYSTAL LAKE  60014

 RICHMOND 01 NIPPERSINK DIST. LIBRARY (2ND FL. MEETING ROOM) 5418 HILL RD.  RICHMOND  60071

 RICHMOND 02 KENSINGTON MANOR OF RICHMOND (COMMUNITY ROOM) 8400 CUNAT BLVD.  RICHMOND  60071

 RICHMOND 03 GRACE LUTHERAN CHURCH (LUTHER HALL) 6000 BROADWAY RD.  RICHMOND  60071

 RICHMOND 04 KENSINGTON MANOR OF RICHMOND (COMMUNITY ROOM) 8400 CUNAT BLVD.  RICHMOND  60071

 RILEY RILEY TOWN HALL 9312 RILEY RD.  MARENGO  60152

 SENECA 01 SENECA TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY GARAGE - TOWN HALL 16506 GARDEN VALLEY RD.  WOODSTOCK  60098

 SENECA 02 SENECA TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY GARAGE - TOWN HALL 16506 GARDEN VALLEY RD.  WOODSTOCK  60098


